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A ARa nk

Olivia  M artin226
US Gym Mahwah

9.175 9.375 9.4509.550 37.550
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ava  Pa rz ia le318
GFTG

9.350 9.700 9.1509.325 37.525
3T 1 3 9T 2 

2 

T aylor  W a llace312
North Stars

9.475 9.325 9.3009.400 37.500
1 4T 2 4 3 

3 

S ophia  Pa lum bo308
North Stars

8.900 9.325 9.1258.975 36.325
9T 4T 11 12 4 

4 

Ka te lyn Glick257
Premier

9.200 8.325 9.3259.300 36.150
5T 21 4T 3 5 

5 

Elizabe th Runsdorf319
GFTG

9.350 8.250 9.2509.200 36.050
3T 22 7 7T 6 

6 

Na ta lie  W atson358
Northern Elite

8.525 9.250 9.0259.075 35.875
13 6 9T 16 7 

7 

Lillian S chick329
Cherry  Hill

9.450 7.350 9.3509.300 35.450
2 26 4T 2 8 

8 

M egan Doherty256
Premier

9.200 8.975 9.1508.050 35.375
5T 9 23 9T 9 

9 

Em m a S z itanko264
Premier

8.600 8.675 9.0758.925 35.275
12 13 14 13T 10 

10 

S hreya  Pa tankar273
HOH

8.100 8.850 9.0509.125 35.125
22 11 8 15 11 

11 

Ka itlyn Johnson260
Premier

8.850 8.450 8.8258.950 35.075
11 18T 12T 20 12 

12 

Ka itlyn Doherty255
Premier

8.175 9.225 8.3759.225 35.000
19 7 6 24 13 

13 

Jenna  R inge l276
HOH

8.300 9.000 9.0758.500 34.875
17T 8 18 13T 14 

14 

Em m a Inca rna to355
Northern Elite

8.300 8.500 8.9759.075 34.850
17T 17 9T 17 15 

15 

Ange lique  Caute rucci254
Premier

9.075 8.775 8.9008.000 34.750
8 12 24 18T 16 

16 

S anjana  Pa r ikh221
La Gymnastique

7.850 8.625 9.2758.900 34.650
23 15 15 5T 17 

17 

A lexis  Ondovik208
Paramount

8.350 8.650 9.1508.450 34.600
15T 14 19 9T 18 

18 

Br ie le  Foxx204
Paramount

8.425 8.175 9.2758.400 34.275
14 23 20 5T 19 

19 

Noor Rabah200
Elite

8.900 8.425 8.6507.800 33.775
9T 20 25 23 20 

20 

Ella  Ryer328
Cherry  Hill

8.125 8.450 8.1508.950 33.675
21 18T 12T 25 21 

21 

S ydney A rbitm an324
Cherry  Hill

7.800 8.600 8.9008.225 33.525
24 16 22 18T 22 

22 

A lexa  Bayne239
Shie lds

8.150 7.550 8.7008.875 33.275
20 24 16 21T 23 

23 

S hannon Darcy203
Paramount

8.350 7.450 8.7008.600 33.100
15T 25 17 21T 24 

24 

A r ianna  M oy217
W ill-Moor

0.000 9.500 9.2508.275 27.025
25T 2 21 7T 25 

25 
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S arah M arcus356
Northern Elite

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
25T 10 26 26 26 

26 
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